

Code Category.... All Categories
 Stock Number..... All Stock Numbers
 Department..... All Departments
 Supplier/Vendor.. All Suppliers

Summary Report for the Period Between: 01-Jan-00 and 30-Jan-00

Deck Department

Communication/Electronics

Req #	Date	Qty	Units	Description	PO #	Price	Total	Rec'd	Date	Cancel
1548	04-Jan-00	4	pk	Nyloc Cable Tie, 18", 50/pk	13427	\$11.41	\$45.64	4	11-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1548	04-Jan-00	2	ea	Hydrometers (McMaster-Carr, p365)	13427	\$13.39	\$26.78	2	11-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1549	04-Jan-00	12	ea	Pumice Stone	13445	\$2.49	\$29.88	12	11-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1550	04-Jan-00	30	ea	80-grit, 4" x 24" sander belts	13426	\$2.79	\$83.70	30	07-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1550	04-Jan-00	30	ea	80-grit, 3" x 24" sander belts	13426	\$1.70	\$51.00	30	07-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1551	06-Jan-00	96	ea	"AA" Batteries	13416	\$0.63	\$60.48	96	04-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1552	06-Jan-00	2	ea	3/4" x 206' ditto (#13 & 14)	13296	\$230.36	\$460.72	2	04-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1552	06-Jan-00	2	ea	1/2" x 235' ditto (#1 & 2)	13296	\$158.40	\$316.80	2	04-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1552	06-Jan-00	2	ea	1/2" x 206' finished length (#1 & 2)	13296	\$145.35	\$290.70	2	04-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1552	06-Jan-00			Reg. R.H. lay galvanized extra improved plow steel with wire rope core, 6 x 19, with a Crosby open spelter socket one end only	13296			0		<input type="checkbox"/>
1552	06-Jan-00	2	ea	3/4" x 206' (#3 & 4)	13296	\$275.36	\$550.72	2	04-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1552	06-Jan-00	2	ea	3/4" x 246' ditto (#13 & 14)	13296	\$260.36	\$520.72	2	04-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1552	06-Jan-00	2	ea	3/4" x 225' ditto (#3 & 4)	13296	\$244.61	\$489.22	2	04-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1553	08-Jan-00	1	pint	Primer for above	12455			0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
1553	08-Jan-00	1	qt	caalyst for above paint	12455	\$21.00	\$21.00	1	12-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1553	08-Jan-00	1	qt	Exterior acrylic polyurethane paint Matthews 54C-4d jester light green	12455	\$40.00	\$40.00	1	12-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1554	10-Jan-00	60	ea	Sikaflex 291 marine sealant, black, 10.3 oz cartridge	13441	\$6.04	\$362.40	60	07-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1555	10-Jan-00	12	ea	Galvanized angle, 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" x 10', 20 ga.	13431	\$2.97	\$35.64	12	07-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1556	10-Jan-00	3	ea	3" view binder, white	13469, 13467	\$7.51	\$22.53	3	22-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1556	10-Jan-00	5	ea	Sanford Uni Paint Marker, white	13469, 13467	\$2.60	\$13.00	5	22-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1556	10-Jan-00	2	ea	Canon #BC-02 Inkjet Cartridge	13469, 13467	\$27.95	\$55.90	2	22-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1556	10-Jan-00	3	ea	Pentel Hi-Polymer Eraser	13469, 13467	\$0.87	\$2.61	3	22-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1556	10-Jan-00	1	cs	8-1/2" x 14" paper, white	13469, 13467	\$41.70	\$41.70	1	22-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1556	10-Jan-00	1	ea	Legal-size report cover, 2" capacity, black	13469, 13467	\$3.33	\$3.33	1	22-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>

Summary Report for the Period Between: 01-Jan-00 and 30-Jan-00

1556	10-Jan-00	6 ea	Sanford Sharpie, fine pt., red	13469, 13467	\$0.65	\$3.90	6	22-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1556	10-Jan-00	6 ea	Sanford Sharpie, fine pt., black	13469, 13467	\$0.65	\$3.90	6	22-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1556	10-Jan-00	2 ea	Standard Tape Dispenser	13469, 13467	\$1.57	\$3.14	2	22-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1556	10-Jan-00	2 ea	Push pins, clear	13469, 13467	\$0.71	\$1.42	2	22-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1556	10-Jan-00	1 ea	Acco Heavy-Duty 3-Hole Punch	13469, 13467	\$27.25	\$27.25	1	22-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1556	10-Jan-00	12 ea	Sanford Uni-Ball micro pt. pen, black	13469, 13467	\$0.71	\$8.52	12	22-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1556	10-Jan-00	1 ea	Mr. Coffee Concepts 12-cup Commercial Coffee Maker	13469, 13467	\$41.92	\$41.92	1	22-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1556	10-Jan-00	3 ea	HP #51629A Inkjet Cartridge	13469, 13467	\$28.95	\$86.85	3	22-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1556	10-Jan-00	12 ea	Sanford Uni-Ball micro pt. pen, red	13469, 13467	\$0.71	\$8.52	12	22-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1556	10-Jan-00	1 box	10" x 15" Interdepartmental Envelopes	13469, 13467	\$33.42	\$33.42	1	22-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1556	10-Jan-00	12 ea	Sanford Uni-Ball micro pt. pen, blue	13469, 13467	\$0.71	\$8.52	12	22-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1556	10-Jan-00	6 ea	Sanford Sharpie, fine pt., blue	13469, 13467	\$0.65	\$3.90	6	22-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1556	10-Jan-00	4 ea	HP #51645A Inkjet Cartridge	13469, 13467	\$29.95	\$119.80	4	22-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1556	10-Jan-00	2 ea	Clauss Featherlite Scissors	13469, 13467	\$4.90	\$9.80	2	29-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1556	10-Jan-00	1 pk	Coffee Filters	13469, 13467	\$0.94	\$0.94	1	22-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1556	10-Jan-00	1 box	Uni-Ball Vision Roller Ball Pen, blue	13469, 13467	\$18.53	\$18.53	1	22-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1556	10-Jan-00	1 ea	Desk Top Organizer, black	13469, 13467	\$7.13	\$7.13	1	22-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1556	10-Jan-00	12 ea	Soft Feel Retractable Pen, med. pt., red	13469, 13467	\$0.55	\$6.60	12	22-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1556	10-Jan-00	6 ea	3" x 5" memo book	13469, 13467	\$0.97	\$5.82	6	22-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1557	10-Jan-00	12 ea	Paint brushes, 3", 100% china bristles	13454	\$3.59	\$43.08	12	18-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1557	10-Jan-00	12 ea	Paint brushes, 4", 100% china bristles	13454	\$6.99	\$83.88	12	18-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1557	10-Jan-00	12 ea	Paint brushes, 2", 100% china bristles	13454	\$2.49	\$29.88	12	18-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1559	11-Jan-00	1 SET	Allen Wrenches	13465	\$4.09	\$4.09	1	12-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1560	12-Jan-00	8 sht	Galvanized Sheet metal, 20 Gax, 4' x 10'	13452, 13430	\$39.20	\$313.60	8	11-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1560	12-Jan-00	63 ft	SCH 80 Steel Pipe, 1"	13452, 13430	\$1.98	\$124.74	63	11-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1561	12-Jan-00	24 EA	2" Angle Paint Brush	13465	\$11.58	\$277.92	24	12-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1562	12-Jan-00	10 box	3M 8210 Respirator	13465	\$15.98	\$159.80	10	12-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1562	12-Jan-00	60 pr	Cotton Glove, Men	13465	\$0.56	\$33.60	60	12-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1563	12-Jan-00	6 ea	Pressurized RTV Silicone Sealant, 8 oz	13465	\$7.23	\$43.38	6	12-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>

Summary Report for the Period Between: 01-Jan-00 and 30-Jan-00

1564	12-Jan-00	8 ea	Fabricate galvanized 90 deg. Angle, 20 Ga, 1/2" x 1/2" x 10'L	13464	\$0.00	\$0.00	8	18-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1565	12-Jan-00	7 ea	Fabricate galvanized 90 deg. Angle, 20 Ga, 1/2" x 1/2" x 10'L	13453	\$0.00	\$0.00	7	12-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1566	13-Jan-00	48 ea	Red Parachute Flares	13483	\$34.95	\$1,677.60	48	17-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1567	13-Jan-00	24 ea	Pumice Heavy-Duty Scouring Stick	13485, 13486,13488	\$4.79	\$114.96	24	17-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1567	13-Jan-00	3 box	3" x 24" sander belts, 80-grit	13485, 13486,13488	\$2.00	\$6.00	3	17-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1567	13-Jan-00	5 ea	Aluminum oxide mounted wheel, 1"Dia x 1", 1/4" shank	13485, 13486,13488	\$1.08	\$5.40	5	14-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1567	13-Jan-00	4 ea	3/8" shank router bits, 1/4" diameter, 1" cut	13485, 13486,13488	\$13.10	\$52.40	4	17-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1567	13-Jan-00	72 ea	silicone caulk, black (for underlayment)	13485, 13486,13488	\$1.99	\$143.28	72	17-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1568	14-Jan-00	1 ea	"Snake" Drain Cleaner, McMaster-Carr p.1480	13487	\$145.51	\$145.51	1	19-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1569	14-Jan-00	2 ea	Drilling Hammer, 4-lb wood handle, McMaster-Carr p.2269	13485	\$14.14	\$28.28	2	14-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1570	14-Jan-00	12 ea	WD-40 Penetrating Fluid	13485	\$3.91	\$46.92	12	14-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1571	17-Jan-00	16 ea	Stainless Steel Hex Nut, 12mm-1.75	13475	\$1.77	\$28.32	16	14-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1571	17-Jan-00	2 ea	Stainless Steel Threaded Rod, 12mm - 1.75 x 1mL	13475	\$48.12	\$96.24	2	14-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1572	17-Jan-00	1 ea	Photoluminescent Sign, rigid PVC, station sign: 4", 500 x 250 mm	13466	\$25.00	\$25.00	1	14-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1573	17-Jan-00	1 CS	Doodlebug Pads (4-5/8" x 10")	13505, 13508	\$23.35	\$23.35	1	18-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1573	17-Jan-00	3 ea	Doodlebug Pad Holders	13505, 13508	\$26.86	\$80.58	3	19-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1573	17-Jan-00	2 ea	Corn Brooms	13505, 13508	\$8.59	\$17.18	2	18-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1574	17-Jan-00	24 pk	Minikoter Roller Cover, 3/8" nap, 2/pk	13505, 13508	\$5.59	\$134.16	24	18-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1574	17-Jan-00	4 ea	Brass Garden Hose Nozzle	13505, 13508	\$5.06	\$20.24	4	19-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1574	17-Jan-00	10 ea	Paint Screens (for 5-gal bucket)	13505, 13508	\$4.95	\$49.50	10	18-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1574	17-Jan-00	11 ea	Wooster Dog Roller Handles	13505, 13508	\$6.59	\$72.49	11	14-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1575	17-Jan-00	3 ea	Raft Davit Brake Cables				0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
1576	17-Jan-00	1 ea	Poly-Scrub Scrubbing Brush (for Dayton Mod. 3Z984 Floor Machine)	13507	\$70.21	\$70.21	1	22-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1577	17-Jan-00	10 gal	T-10 Thinner, 5-gal	13508, 13506	\$14.80	\$148.00	10	22-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1577	17-Jan-00	3 gal	Thinner - Mineral Spirits	13508, 13506	\$4.70	\$14.10	3	18-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>

Summary Report for the Period Between: 01-Jan-00 and 30-Jan-00

1578	17-Jan-00	11 ea	Minikoter Roller Handle, long	13489	\$6.59	\$72.49	11	14-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1579	17-Jan-00	20 ea	Burlap Bag	13493	\$0.88	\$17.60	20	17-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1581	21-Jan-00	2 ea	C.Plath Promp Transfers, 2VA 220V Transformer				0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
1582	21-Jan-00	2 box	Resin Sealant for Plug Valves, No. 24, Size G 5/8 (Hiker)	13630	\$29.28	\$58.56	2	26-Feb-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1583	21-Jan-00	6 ea	Blue Collared Indy Shirts, XL	warehouse, 13555, 13543	\$0.00	\$0.00	6	05-Feb-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1583	21-Jan-00	24 ea	Blue Indy Baseball Caps	warehouse, 13555, 13543	\$8.70	\$208.80	24	19-Feb-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1583	21-Jan-00	12 ea	Khaki Pants, Size 32	warehouse, 13555, 13543	\$10.05	\$120.60	12	12-Feb-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1583	21-Jan-00	6 ea	Khaki Pants, Size 36	warehouse, 13555, 13543	\$10.05	\$60.30	6	12-Feb-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1583	21-Jan-00	4 ea	Khaki Pants, Size 40	warehouse, 13555, 13543	\$10.05	\$40.20	4	12-Feb-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1583	21-Jan-00	12 ea	Blue Collared Indy Shirts, L	warehouse, 13555, 13543	\$0.00	\$0.00	12	05-Feb-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1583	21-Jan-00	6 ea	Khaki Pants, Size 34	warehouse, 13555, 13543	\$10.05	\$60.30	6	12-Feb-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1585	24-Jan-00	204 ea	Sikaflex 291 Marine Sealant, Black, 10.3 oz cartridge	13422	\$6.04	\$1,232.16	204	22-Jan-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1586	24-Jan-00	3 pr	Shoulder Boards w/Anchor	13544	\$18.95	\$56.85	3	12-Feb-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1586	24-Jan-00	6 ea	White-Collared Shirts w/Loops, size M	13544	\$25.95	\$155.70	6	12-Feb-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1586	24-Jan-00	4 ea	White-Collared Shirts w/Loops, size XL	13544	\$25.95	\$103.80	4	12-Feb-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1586	24-Jan-00	10 ea	White-Collared Shirts w/Loops, size L	13544	\$25.95	\$259.50	10	12-Feb-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1587	26-Jan-00	4 ea	Cord Connector from HT-1000 Radio to Clear Comm. Unit (to fit SSI Motorola HT-1000)	warehouse, 13562	\$0.00	\$0.00	4	12-Feb-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1587	26-Jan-00	6 ea	Batteries for Motorola HT-1000 900 Series Batteries	warehouse, 13562	\$74.00	\$444.00	6	19-Feb-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1587	26-Jan-00	1 ea	Motorola Multi-Battery Charger	warehouse, 13562	\$613.84	\$613.84	1	19-Feb-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1588	26-Jan-00	14 ea	Nylon Webbing Lanyard, 6-10' adj.	13545	\$31.60	\$442.40	14	05-Feb-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1588	26-Jan-00	7 ea	Safety Belt, Lg. (p.13108)	13545	\$41.25	\$288.75	7	05-Feb-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1588	26-Jan-00	7 ea	Safety Belt, Med. (p.13108)	13545	\$41.25	\$288.75	7	05-Feb-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1590	26-Jan-00	1 ea	Sounding Weight (brass inage plumb bob)	13548, 13545	\$25.11	\$25.11	1	05-Feb-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1590	26-Jan-00	1 ea	15" Crescent Wrench	13548, 13545	\$29.95	\$29.95	1	05-Feb-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1590	26-Jan-00	3 ea	50' Sounding Tapes (tape only)	13548, 13545	\$61.27	\$183.81	3	05-Feb-00	<input type="checkbox"/>

Summary Report for the Period Between: 01-Jan-00 and 30-Jan-00

1591	28-Jan-00	2 pail	Sun Large Chlorine Tablets, 50/pail	13534	\$105.00	\$210.00	2	05-Feb-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1592	28-Jan-00	4 ea	Teak Brite, 26 large bucket	warehouse	\$0.00	\$0.00	4	05-Feb-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1593	28-Jan-00	5 gal	Safety Yellow Paint	13549	\$28.00	\$140.00	5	05-Feb-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1593	28-Jan-00	5 gal	Safety Red Paint	13549	\$28.00	\$140.00	5	05-Feb-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1594	28-Jan-00	12 ea	40-45# CO2 Portable Fire Extinguishers	13536	\$135.00	\$1,620.00	12	12-Feb-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1595	29-Jan-00	14 ea	Red Hand Flares (for Lifeboats)	13532	\$10.76	\$150.64	14	05-Feb-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1596	29-Jan-00	4 ea	12V Gel Cell Batteries (for Ceberus MXL System)	13563	\$146.20	\$584.80	4	12-Feb-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1597	29-Jan-00	4 ea	Mooring Wire w/Thimble Eye, 1-1/4" dia., 30' L	13533	\$393.55	\$1,574.20	4	05-Feb-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1599	29-Jan-00	10 ea	Safety Glasses, Dark	13548	\$6.08	\$60.80	10	05-Feb-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1600	29-Jan-00	3 bale	Rags	warehouse	\$0.00	\$0.00	3	05-Feb-00	<input type="checkbox"/>
1629	27-Jan-00	1 ea	Type B Chaffing Gear, 50' (Mariner's Annual Catalog, p117-98)	13395	\$480.00	\$480.00	1	29-Apr-00	<input type="checkbox"/>

Total Order Expenditure:	\$17,761.95	Tax:	\$0.00	Shipping:	\$0.00	Other:	\$0.00
				Communication/Electronics		Total:	\$17,761.95

Total Deck Department Expenditure:

Total Order Expenditure:	\$17,761.95	Tax:	\$0.00	Shipping:	\$0.00	Other:	\$0.00
						Total:	\$17,761.95

Total S.S. Independence Expenditure:

Total Order Expenditure:	\$17,761.95	Tax:	\$0.00	Shipping:	\$0.00	Other:	\$0.00
						Total:	\$17,761.95